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Table F6.— All Accounts excluding Buildings: Cash Assets and Liabilities of Boards
on 31st December, 1915.

Table F7.—Maintenance Grants paid during the Year ending 31st March, 1916, to
Education Boards out of Consolidated Fund for the General Maintenance of
School Buildings and for Rent of Buildings.

Education Districts.

1915.

Assets and Deficits. Liabi!

c h Due lrom rjeflnitK 0ver"

<"asB - all Sources uenalts - drafts.

lities and Balances.

Other BalancesLiabilities. Balanoes -

19:14.

Deficits. Balances.

«

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Marlborough
Nelson
Grey
Westland
North Canterbury
South Canterbury
Otago
Southland

£ £ £ £

13,027 16,526
1,745 3,485
2,098 4,439
6,063 5,321
2,394 3,734

726 798
1,947 2,238 3,170

817 879 1,268
531 .. 347

12,447 .. 1,031
1,710 2,487
5,459 5,222
2,760 3,564

3,170
1,268

347
1,031

£ £

2,225 27,328
174 5,056

1,820 4,717
727 10,657
700 5,428
289 1,235

1,015
428
110 74

7,192 4,224
869 3,328
670 10,011
536 5,788

£

1,142
208

£

19,590
4,372
5,064
6,581
2,661
1,005

139
4,738
2,581
7,853
7,034

Totals 35,982 ; 61,318 3,117 5,81635,982 61,318 3,117 5,816 16,755 77,846 1,350 61,618

Education Districts.

Distribution of
the Ordinary

Grant for
Maintenance

and Rebuilding.

Payments
towards Cost of
replacing Old

Buildings.

Rent of School
Buildings and

Sites.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Marlborough
Nelson
Grey
Westland
North Canterbury
South Canterbury
Otago .. ..

Southland

£

19,588
3.069
6.919
7.992
5.137
1 .306
3.716

963
1.250
9.940
3.460

12.627
6.556

£

32

II

200
80

474

76

£

907
268

43
32

34
63
38

82.523 873873 1,385
i.

Total £84,781£84,781
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