Table F6.—All Accounts excluding Buildings: Cash Assets and Liabilities of Boards on 31st December, 1915.

				1914.						
Education Districts.			Ass	sets and Defic	its.	Liabilities and Balances.				
			Cash.	Due from all Sources	Deficits.	Over- drafts.	Other Liabilities.	Balances.	Deficits.	Balances
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£		·		C	e	• £	
Auckland				$\frac{£}{16,526}$	£	£	£ 2,225	£ 27,328		£ 19,590
	• •	• •	13,027 $1,745$	3,485	• •		174	5,056	• •	4,372
Taranaki Wanganui	• •	• •	2,098	4,439	• •	• •	1,820	4,717	• •	
	• •	• •			• •	• •	727		• • •	5,064
Wellington	• •	• •	6,063	5,321	• • •	• •		10,657	• •	6,581
Hawke's Bay	• •	• •	2,394	3,734	• • •	• •	700	5,428	• •	2,661
Marlborough	• •	• •	726	798	2 200		289	1,235		1,008
Nelson	• •	• • •		1,947	2,238	3,170	1,015	• •	1,142	
Grey	• •	• • •		817	879	1,268	428	• • •	208	
Westland		• • •		531	• •	347	110	74	• •	138
North Canterbury				12,447		1,031	7,192	4,224		4,738
South Canterbury			1,710	2,487			869	3,328		2,581
Otago			5,459	5,222			670	10,011		7,853
Southland	• •	١ إ	2,760	3,564		• •	536	5,788	• •	7,034
Totals			35,982	61,318	3,117	5,816	16,755	77,846	1,350	61,618

Table F7.—Maintenance Grants paid during the Year ending 31st March, 1916, to Education Boards out of Consolidated Fund for the General Maintenance of School Buildings and for Rent of Buildings.

	Education Districts.					Distribution of the Ordinary Grant for Maintenance and Rebuilding.	Payments towards Cost of replacing Old Buildings.	Rent of Schoo Buildings and Sites.		
					Ì	£	£	£		
Auckland						19,588	32			
[aranaki						3.069	• •			
Vanganui						6,919	• •			
Wellington						7,992	11	907		
ławke's Bay						5,137		268		
1arlborough						1,306				
Velson						3.716	200	43		
drey						963	80	32		
Westland						1.250				
North Canterl	oury					9.940		34		
South Canterl	oury					3.460	474	63		
Otago						12.627		38		
Southland	• •			• •		6,556	76			
						82,523	873	1,385		
Total			• •				£84,781			